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No 6 CAMUS PHILIPPE / PERRONNO ERIC (Rg=6)

Pass 10 1:32.823

Pass 38 2:45.313 1 1:12.490 *

Pass 64 3:57.630 2 1:12.317 *

Pass 92 5:07.903 3 1:10.273 *

Pass 139 14:24.774 4 9:16.871

Pass 160 15:34.812 5 1:10.038 *

Pass 184 16:45.078 6 1:10.266

Pass 209 17:56.162 7 1:11.084

Pass 234 19:06.166 8 1:10.004 *

Pass 260 20:16.008 9 1:09.842 *

Pass 283 21:26.427 10 1:10.419

No 8 PIERLAY PATRICK / BANVOY BENJAMIN

Pass 16 1:42.958

Pass 43 3:00.319 1 1:17.361 *

Pass 71 4:14.149 2 1:13.830 *

In 103 5:35.341 3 1:21.192

Pass 147 14:40.849 4 9:05.508

Pass 170 15:56.756 5 1:15.907

Pass 193 17:09.167 6 1:12.411 *

Pass 218 18:21.117 7 1:11.950 *

Pass 243 19:32.346 8 1:11.229 *

Pass 268 20:44.577 9 1:12.231

No 9 HUET GILLES / MULLER BERENGER /

Pass 6 1:27.463

Pass 34 2:37.412 1 1:09.949 *

Pass 62 3:46.616 2 1:09.204 *

Pass 89 4:55.731 3 1:09.115 *

Pass 148 14:44.861 4 9:49.130

Pass 168 15:54.769 5 1:09.908

Pass 191 17:05.140 6 1:10.371

Pass 215 18:15.916 7 1:10.776

Pass 239 19:25.237 8 1:09.321

Pass 265 20:34.899 9 1:09.662

Pass 288 21:45.871 10 1:10.972

No 11 RUIZ ROGER / BEDON FABIEN (Rg=15)

Pass 14 1:41.739

Pass 42 2:57.162 1 1:15.423 *

Pass 70 4:09.467 2 1:12.305 *

Pass 96 5:23.117 3 1:13.650

Pass 180 16:20.025 4 10:56.908

In 207 17:47.211 5 1:27.186

Pass 254 20:02.248 6 2:15.037

Pass 278 21:15.200 7 1:12.952

No 18 SENECHAL NICOLAS / FRERARD LIONEL

Pass 9 1:31.899

Pass 35 2:43.693 1 1:11.794 *

Pass 63 3:52.372 2 1:08.679 *

Pass 91 5:00.639 3 1:08.267 *

Pass 205 17:38.350 4 12:37.711

Pass 229 18:47.803 5 1:09.453

Pass 251 19:57.821 6 1:10.018

Pass 274 21:07.256 7 1:09.435

No 23 ASTEGNO NICOLAS / PILAT KEVIN / DELVAS

Pass 22 1:52.307

Pass 49 3:09.032 1 1:16.725 *

Pass 77 4:22.615 2 1:13.583 *

Pass 105 5:36.491 3 1:13.876

Pass 138 14:24.373 4 8:47.882

Pass 161 15:39.290 5 1:14.917

Pass 185 16:52.381 6 1:13.091 *

Pass 212 18:04.590 7 1:12.209 *

Pass 237 19:15.331 8 1:10.741 *

Pass 263 20:26.075 9 1:10.744

No 26 VILLEREGNIER LAURENT / LOUVEL CEDRIC

Pass 5 1:25.080

Pass 32 2:33.652 1 1:08.572 **

Pass 59 3:41.282 2 1:07.630 **

Pass 86 4:48.992 3 1:07.710

Pass 142 14:36.537 4 9:47.545

Pass 162 15:45.243 5 1:08.706

Pass 187 16:52.864 6 1:07.621 **

Pass 211 18:01.590 7 1:08.726

Pass 236 19:09.213 8 1:07.623

Pass 261 20:16.666 9 1:07.453 **

Pass 282 21:25.938 10 1:09.272

No 32 RENOUARD ANTHONY / HERMANGE DYLAN /

Pass 17 1:45.457

Pass 44 3:01.860 1 1:16.403 *

Pass 72 4:15.839 2 1:13.979 *

Pass 98 5:28.867 3 1:13.028 *

Pass 181 16:33.388 4 11:04.521

Pass 206 17:46.653 5 1:13.265

Pass 232 18:59.295 6 1:12.642 *

Pass 256 20:11.798 7 1:12.503 *

Pass 281 21:24.942 8 1:13.144
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No 33 TROUVE FRANCK / VETTESE LAURENT

Pass 29 2:01.107

Pass 53 3:17.565 1 1:16.458 *

Pass 80 4:31.999 2 1:14.434 *

Pass 108 5:45.446 3 1:13.447 *

Pass 140 14:30.374 4 8:44.928

Pass 163 15:45.909 5 1:15.535

Pass 188 16:58.726 6 1:12.817 *

Pass 214 18:13.195 7 1:14.469

Pass 241 19:30.871 8 1:17.676

Pass 267 20:43.745 9 1:12.874

Pass 306 32:02.048 10 11:18.303

Pass 311 33:15.358 11 1:13.310

Pass 315 34:28.342 12 1:12.984

Pass 320 35:41.454 13 1:13.112

Pass 325 36:53.754 14 1:12.300 *

No 45 CESAREO BRUNO / METZ ANTOINE /

Pass 11 1:33.441

Pass 39 2:46.276 1 1:12.835 *

Pass 66 3:58.675 2 1:12.399 *

Pass 95 5:11.650 3 1:12.975

Pass 146 14:39.818 4 9:28.168

Pass 169 15:55.973 5 1:16.155

Pass 194 17:10.080 6 1:14.107

Pass 220 18:23.819 7 1:13.739

Pass 244 19:39.231 8 1:15.412

Pass 270 20:53.261 9 1:14.030

No 46 PROKHOROFF BRUNO / DIETENBECK DAVID

Pass 21 1:50.854

Pass 48 3:08.465 1 1:17.611 *

Pass 76 4:20.016 2 1:11.551 *

Pass 101 5:33.079 3 1:13.063

Pass 137 14:21.146 4 8:48.067

Pass 159 15:32.339 5 1:11.193 *

Pass 183 16:43.822 6 1:11.483

Pass 208 17:55.087 7 1:11.265

Pass 233 19:04.944 8 1:09.857 *

Pass 259 20:15.489 9 1:10.545

Pass 307 32:12.398 10 11:56.909

Pass 312 33:23.017 11 1:10.619

Pass 317 34:32.910 12 1:09.893

Pass 321 35:43.121 13 1:10.211

Pass 324 36:53.100 14 1:09.979

No 59 ARNAUD OLIVIER / BARDON PHILIPPE

Pass 23 1:53.632

Pass 56 3:21.833 1 1:28.201 *

Pass 85 4:47.604 2 1:25.771 *

Pass 143 14:36.610 3 9:49.006

Pass 171 16:02.696 4 1:26.086

Pass 201 17:27.932 5 1:25.236 *

Pass 230 18:51.772 6 1:23.840 *

Pass 258 20:14.529 7 1:22.757 *

Pass 286 21:36.288 8 1:21.759 *

No 60 ROLLAND GEOFFROY / LEVEILLARD BENOIT

Pass 7 1:30.001

Pass 37 2:44.864 1 1:14.863 *

Pass 68 4:00.762 2 1:15.898

Pass 99 5:29.297 3 1:28.535

Pass 152 14:53.671 4 9:24.374

Pass 175 16:06.949 5 1:13.278 *

Pass 196 17:20.700 6 1:13.751

Pass 222 18:33.322 7 1:12.622 *

Pass 245 19:45.802 8 1:12.480 *

Pass 272 20:57.423 9 1:11.621 *

Pass 309 33:07.297 10 12:09.874

Pass 314 34:26.075 11 1:18.778

Pass 319 35:39.378 12 1:13.303

Pass 323 36:51.128 13 1:11.750

No 73 TIOLLIER PIERRE / DAVID CHRISTIAN

Pass 26 1:56.316

Pass 54 3:18.182 1 1:21.866 *

Pass 83 4:37.220 2 1:19.038 *

Pass 165 15:49.889 3 11:12.669

Pass 195 17:11.848 4 1:21.959

Pass 221 18:30.568 5 1:18.720 *

Pass 247 19:49.835 6 1:19.267

Pass 273 21:07.064 7 1:17.229 *

No 87 MUSCAT SAMUEL / CHABE SYLVAIN (Rg=18)

Pass 25 1:55.903

Pass 52 3:14.607 1 1:18.704 *

Pass 79 4:29.100 2 1:14.493 *

Pass 106 5:42.214 3 1:13.114 *

Pass 155 14:59.333 4 9:17.119

Pass 179 16:15.714 5 1:16.381

Pass 203 17:29.779 6 1:14.065

Pass 228 18:44.946 7 1:15.167

Pass 252 19:58.712 8 1:13.766

Pass 276 21:11.295 9 1:12.583 *

No 93 BOUTON RENAUD / CASTAN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 30 2:04.010

Pass 58 3:32.940 1 1:28.930 *

Pass 90 5:00.310 2 1:27.370 *

Pass 157 15:22.897 3 10:22.587
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No 93 BOUTON RENAUD / CASTAN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 186 16:52.549 4 1:29.652

Pass 219 18:21.162 5 1:28.613

Pass 248 19:50.028 6 1:28.866

Pass 279 21:18.796 7 1:28.768

No 97 DEBAIN JOËL / DELANIS ARNAUD (Rg=19)

Pass 27 1:57.096

Pass 55 3:18.503 1 1:21.407 *

Pass 82 4:35.313 2 1:16.810 *

Pass 109 5:50.486 3 1:15.173 *

Pass 141 14:33.724 4 8:43.238

Pass 166 15:50.029 5 1:16.305

Pass 190 17:04.598 6 1:14.569 *

Pass 217 18:18.202 7 1:13.604 *

Pass 242 19:31.474 8 1:13.272 *

Pass 269 20:45.033 9 1:13.559

No 102 HUET CHRISTOPHE / RONNE PHILIPPE

Pass 8 1:30.845

Pass 36 2:44.482 1 1:13.637 *

Pass 65 3:57.933 2 1:13.451 *

Pass 93 5:09.901 3 1:11.968 *

Pass 156 15:00.760 4 9:50.859

Pass 178 16:15.294 5 1:14.534

Pass 200 17:26.102 6 1:10.808 *

Pass 223 18:36.981 7 1:10.879

Pass 246 19:46.943 8 1:09.962 *

Pass 271 20:56.428 9 1:09.485 *

No 111 GUICHARD ROBERT / PERLINSKI STEVE

Pass 4 1:23.980

Pass 33 2:33.710 1 1:09.730 *

Pass 61 3:42.619 2 1:08.909 *

Pass 87 4:51.517 3 1:08.898 *

No 114 PIGEON FREDERIC / GOUDENHOOFT

Pass 20 1:50.395

Pass 50 3:13.364 1 1:22.969 *

Pass 81 4:34.161 2 1:20.797 *

Pass 153 14:53.869 3 10:19.708

Pass 177 16:15.013 4 1:21.144

Pass 204 17:34.703 5 1:19.690 *

Pass 231 18:52.910 6 1:18.207 *

Pass 257 20:12.799 7 1:19.889

Pass 284 21:28.330 8 1:15.531 *

No 125 GUILLARD FRANCK / LAMY JAMES / LAMY

Pass 19 1:47.087

Pass 47 3:03.365 1 1:16.278 *

Pass 75 4:19.673 2 1:16.308

Pass 104 5:36.009 3 1:16.336

Pass 149 14:48.041 4 9:12.032

Pass 173 16:05.815 5 1:17.774

Pass 199 17:25.662 6 1:19.847

Pass 226 18:42.317 7 1:16.655

Pass 253 19:59.828 8 1:17.511

Pass 280 21:18.990 9 1:19.162

No 128 SEGRETAIN ROMAIN / COCAGNE JEAN

Pass 12 1:33.584

Pass 41 2:50.738 1 1:17.154 *

Pass 69 4:07.300 2 1:16.562 *

Pass 97 5:27.778 3 1:20.478

Pass 150 14:48.541 4 9:20.763

Pass 172 16:05.418 5 1:16.877

Pass 197 17:22.995 6 1:17.577

Pass 225 18:40.893 7 1:17.898

In 255 20:08.823 8 1:27.930

Pass 310 33:09.584 9 13:00.761

Pass 316 34:30.755 10 1:21.171

No 139 BREUIL JOHNNY / LEFRANCOIS BRUNO

Pass 15 1:42.519

Pass 45 3:02.510 1 1:19.991 *

Pass 74 4:19.120 2 1:16.610 *

Pass 102 5:35.024 3 1:15.904 *

Pass 154 14:54.842 4 9:19.818

Pass 176 16:13.712 5 1:18.870

Pass 202 17:28.300 6 1:14.588 *

Pass 227 18:43.047 7 1:14.747

Pass 250 19:57.607 8 1:14.560 *

Pass 277 21:12.322 9 1:14.715

No 199 CHATELIN KEVIN / GUEDRA ROMAIN

Pass 24 1:54.010

Pass 51 3:13.463 1 1:19.453 *

Pass 78 4:28.728 2 1:15.265 *

Pass 107 5:43.214 3 1:14.486 *

Pass 151 14:49.788 4 9:06.574

Pass 174 16:05.969 5 1:16.181

Pass 198 17:23.026 6 1:17.057

Pass 224 18:38.873 7 1:15.847

Pass 249 19:53.390 8 1:14.517

Pass 275 21:09.738 9 1:16.348
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No 359 ELINE JEROME / VANNIER PIERRE (Rg=26)

Pass 28 1:59.525

Pass 57 3:22.546 1 1:23.021 *

Pass 84 4:43.548 2 1:21.002 *

No 670 KRAUSZ OLIVIER / BASSINOT JEAN

Pass 3 1:19.864

Pass 31 2:31.248 1 1:11.384 **

Pass 60 3:42.303 2 1:11.055 *

Pass 88 4:54.618 3 1:12.315

Pass 145 14:39.239 4 9:44.621

Pass 167 15:53.295 5 1:14.056

Pass 192 17:05.440 6 1:12.145

Pass 216 18:16.423 7 1:10.983 *

Pass 240 19:26.454 8 1:10.031 *

Pass 266 20:37.377 9 1:10.923

No 827 GABALA JEAN-FRANCOIS / GABALA YANN /

Pass 18 1:46.901

Pass 46 3:02.836 1 1:15.935 *

Pass 73 4:16.145 2 1:13.309 *

Pass 100 5:30.157 3 1:14.012

Pass 158 15:25.151 4 9:54.994

Pass 182 16:42.711 5 1:17.560

Pass 210 17:56.993 6 1:14.282

Pass 235 19:08.946 7 1:11.953 *

Pass 262 20:21.076 8 1:12.130

Pass 285 21:33.319 9 1:12.243

Pass 308 32:33.683 10 11:00.364

Pass 313 33:48.203 11 1:14.520

Pass 318 35:00.957 12 1:12.754

Pass 322 36:12.838 13 1:11.881 *

No 891 VAN LANDEGHEM JEAN LUC / VITE

Pass 13 1:36.122

Pass 40 2:49.686 1 1:13.564 *

Pass 67 4:00.426 2 1:10.740 *

Pass 94 5:10.621 3 1:10.195 *

Pass 144 14:37.312 4 9:26.691

Pass 164 15:48.729 5 1:11.417

Pass 189 16:59.392 6 1:10.663

Pass 213 18:10.958 7 1:11.566

Pass 238 19:21.344 8 1:10.386

Pass 264 20:31.383 9 1:10.039 *

Pass 287 21:45.850 10 1:14.467


